
   

SCHOOL FEES  

 FULL MEMBERSHIP FEE $0.00 
 MEETING FEE $200.00 +gst 
 MISSED MEETING FEE $50.00 +gst 
  

PLAYER FEES (PER PLAYER)  

 UNDER 6 TO SENIORS – Nominations by due date  $45.00 +gst 
 UNDER 6 TO SENIORS – Nominations after due date $55.00 +gst 
 UNDER 6 TO SENIORS – Nominations term 3   $40.00 +gst 

  

INSURANCE FEES (PER PLAYER)  

 NWJSA PLAYER INSURANCE     $5.00 +gst 


